

**VILLAGE OF HOFFMAN ESTATES
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
TABULATION OF BIDS FOR
2020 Concrete Maintenance/Restoration**

Bid Opening Date: 6/23/2020
Time: 10:00
Attended by: Bev Romanoff, Kevin McGraw, Aaron Howe

Firm:	Strada Construction	Globe Construction	AC Concrete Construction	Schroeder & Schroeder Inc.	Copenhaver Construction	Alliance Contractors Inc.
Address:	1742 W. Armitage Ct. Addison IL. 60101	1781 W. Armitage Ct. Addison IL. 60101	800 Bolz Road Carpentersville IL. 60110	7306 Central Park Skokie IL. 60076	75 Koppie Drive Gilberts IL. 60136	1166 Lake Avenue Woodstock IL. 60098
Phone:	630.627.3800	630.620.0313	847.851.8000	847.933.0526	847.428.6696	815.338.5900
Fax:	630.627.3819	-	-	847.933.0528	847.428.6798	815.338.9109
E-mail:	stradaconstco@aol.com	globeconstructioninc@gmail.com	nick@acreadymix.com	chris@schroederconcrete.ne	copenhaverinc@yahoo.com	estimating@alliancecontract
Contact:	Antonio DiPaola	Peter Martire	Nicholas Wallace	Chris Schroeder	Ken Copenhaver	Scott A. Marquart
Bid Deposit:	check	bond	check	bond	check	bond
Amount of Deposit Received:	\$2,000		5%		\$2,000	
Bid Certification Form Notarized:	Yes	No	Yes	No	Yes	No
Substance Abuse Prevention Certificate:	Yes	No	Yes	No	Yes	No
References Provided:	Yes	No	Yes	No	Yes	No
Items	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
Sidewalk Removal Replacement	11,600	Sq. Ft.	\$ 9.00	\$ 104,400.00	\$ 7.65	\$ 88,740.00
Lump Sum Based On Est. 11,600 Sq. Ft.			\$ 9.50	\$ 110,200.00	\$ 8.90	\$ 103,240.00
			\$ 9.95	\$ 115,420.00	\$ 9.97	\$ 115,652.00
			\$ 9.20	\$ 106,720.00	\$ 13.25	\$ 153,700.00
			\$ 11.00	\$ 127,600.00	\$ 14.05	\$ 162,980.00
Curb/Gutter - Remove/Replace	450	Lineal Ft.	\$ 36.00	\$ 16,200.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 17,550.00
Lump Sum Based On Est. 450 Lineal Ft.			\$ 38.00	\$ 17,100.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 21,600.00
			\$ 40.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 24,750.00
			\$ 31.00	\$ 13,950.00	\$ 49.50	\$ 22,275.00
			\$ 65.00	\$ 29,250.00	\$ 62.90	\$ 28,305.00
6" Driveway/Apron Remove Replace	250	Sq. Yards	\$ 81.00	\$ 20,250.00	\$ 60.75	\$ 15,187.50
Lump Sum Based On Est. 250 Sq. Yards			\$ 85.50	\$ 21,375.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 18,000.00
			\$ 90.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 81.00	\$ 20,250.00
			\$ 72.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 94.50	\$ 23,625.00
			\$ 99.25	\$ 24,812.50	\$ 73.00	\$ 18,250.00
			\$ 156.75	\$ 39,187.50		
	Cumulative Total:		\$ 445,445.00	\$ 424,969.50	\$ 407,700.00	\$ 573,785.00
						\$ 489,740.00
						\$ 652,917.50